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2019 MSA Nationals Championships - 19/03/2019 to 23/03/2019
Team Rankings - Through Event 23

Combined Team Scores

Team

MALVERN MARLINS
POWERPOINTS
CLAREMONT

SUPERFINS WA

THE UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND
MARION

ATLANTIS

SUTHERLAND SANDBERN
HENLEY BEACH MASTERS
DONCASTER DOLPHINS
BLACKTOWN CITY
ADELAIDE MASTERS
TUGGERANONG
ROCKINGHAM

RYDE

DARWIN STINGERS
NEW ZEALAND

TEA TREE GULLY

SURREY PARK SEAHORSES
SEASIDE PIRATES

MANLY

NOOSA

MERRYLANDS

NORTH SHORE

THE HOBART AQUATIC CENTRE
NOVOCASTRIAN
CAMPBELLTOWN COLLEGIANS
MIAMI
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Points

1,843
1,511
1,088
904
689
641
594
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516
503
497
437
412
358
340
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FRANKSTON PENINSULA
NOARLUNGA
ONKAPARINGA

RATS OF TOBRUK

PORT MACQUARIE
BEATTY PARK
WOLLONGONG

COTTON TREE
BRISBANE NORTHSIDE
DEVONPORT DEVILS
WESTERN DISTRICTS
TATTERSALLS CLUB
AQUADOME OTTERS
LONG TAN LEGENDS
MAIDA VALE

HOBART DOLPHINS
NORTH SYDNEY

WETT ONES
MELBOURNE H20
LAUNCESTON LEMMINGS

PENRITH

NORTH MACKAY SINKERS
BUSH RANGERS
SWIMLAND
TOOWOOMBA TADPOLES
CLARENCE RIVER
HERVEY BAY

GENESIS AQUATICS
COFFS HARBOUR
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YERONGA PARK YABBIES
FREMANTLE MASTERS
RAYMOND TERRACE
TOWNSVILLE AQUAHOLICS
UNITED KINGDOM
VICTORIAN MASTERS
COCKBURN

BRISBANE SOUTHSIDE
ALBANY MASTERS
NUDGEE COLLEGE
CARINE

GOSFORD CITY SEAGULLS
YARRA ROUGHIES
MAITLAND

TRINITY LISMORE
WARRINGAH
MARYBOROUGH
INDONESIA

EMF GOLD COAST
GINNINDERRA MASTERS
MANDURAH

TALAYS

RIVER CITY RAPIDS
CANADA

MOLONGLO WATER DRAGONS
BARBARIANS

HILLS

SWAN HILLS

BELMONT
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